Classes $14.00 (Leadline $12.00) - all classes $2.00 discount with membership; Stakes $$Classes are $25.00 ($20/members)
Stalls: 30.00/DAY; Tack Stalls $10.00/day (Overnight stalls available at $50.00) *All stalls must be prepaid before they are unlocked
Main Ring - 8:00 a.m.

Class

1
2

3
4
5

Ranch Horse Halters

Adult Halter - Mares

Youth Halter - Mare

Adult Halter - Geldings/Stallion
Youth Halter - Geldings

**Halter Championship - 1st and 2nd place winners

from classes 1,2,3,4 and 5

6

7

8

9
10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

Adult Western Showmanshp
Youth 15 - 18 Western Showmanship
Youth 14 & Under Western Showmanship
Youth 11 & Under Western Showmanship
Limited Youth Western Showmanship
Limited Adult Western Showmanship
Novice Rider Western*
Adult English Showmanship
Youth 15 - 18 English Showmanship
Youth 14 & Under English Showmanship
Youth 11 & Under English Showmanship
Limited Youth English Showmanship
Limited Adult English Showmanship
Novice Rider English™
Leadline Showmanship

***15 minute Break***
Leadline 6&U - may be asked to jog
Leadline 6&U - off lead

***15 minute Break in Main Ring**

***Leadline Riders to move to Trail Ring*****

11 & Under W/J - Horsemanship (pattern)
11 & Under W/J/ - Pleasure
Limited Youth W/J - Horsemanship (Pattern)

Youth (14 & Under) W/J/L - Horsemanship (Pattern)

Youth 15 -18 - W/J/L Horsemanship (Pattern)
Limited Adult W/J - Horsemanship (Pattern)

29  Novice Rider Western - Horsemanship (Pattern)*

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Sussex County Farm & Horse Show - Open Breed Show
May 17th, June 21st, July 26th and September 13th

Adult W/JIL - Horsemanship (Pattern)
Open W/J- Horsemanship (Pattern)
Limited Youth W/J - Pleasure

Youth (14 & Under) W/JIL -Pleasure
Youth (15 - 18) - W/JIL Pleasure
Limited Adult W/J - Pleasure

Novice Rider Western - Pleasure™
Adult W/JIL - Pleasure

Open W/J Pleasure Stakes $$$$

Open WIJIL Horse Pleasure Stakes $$$$

**Lunch Break***

11 & Under W/T Equitation (Pattern)

11 & Under W/T Pleasure

Limited Youth W/T - Equitation (Pattern)
Youth (14 & Under) W/T/C - Equitation (Pattern)
Youth 15 -18 - W/T/C Equitation (Pattern)
Limited Adult W/T - Equitation (Pattern)
Novice Rider -Equitation (Pattern)**
Adult W/T/C - Equitation (Pattern)

Open W/T Equitation (Pattern)

Limited Youth W/T - Pleasure

Youth (14 & Under) W/T/C - Pleasure

Youth 15 -18 - W/T/C Pleasure

Limited Adult W/T - Pleasure

Novice Rider W/T/C - Pleasure

Adult W/T/C - Pleaure

Open WIT Pleasure Stakes $$$$

Open WTC Pleasure HUS Stakes $$$$

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7

Ring 4

Trail Ring starts following Ranch

Leadline Trail**

11 & Under W/J - Western Trail
Limited Youth W/J Western Trail

Youth 14 & Under W/J/L - Western Trail
Youth (15 -18) - Western Trail

Limited Adult W/ - Western Trail
Novice Rider - Western Trail A
Adult - Western Trail

11 & Under WIT - English Trail

Limited Youth W/T English Trail

Youth (14-Under) W/T/C - English Trail
Youth (15 -18) - E W/T/C - English Trail
Limited Adult W/T - English Trail
Novice Rider - We English Trail**

Adult - English Trail

Ring 3 - 8:30 a.m.

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Ranch Horse Novice Pleasure
Ranch Horse Pleasure W/Jse

Ranch Horse Pleasure W/J/Lee
Ranch Horse Novice Patternde
Ranch Horse W/J Patternée
Ranch Horse W/J/L Patternee
Ranch Horse Novice Trail &
Ranch Horse Trail W/Je
Ranch Horse Trail W/J/Lee

Gymkhana not before Noon

81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96

& Classes will be pointed by East Coast Ranch Horse Association

AA Novice Rider Engish/Western - Open to Youth/Adult All Ages

Beginner W/J - Pole Bending
Youth 18&U - Pole Bending
Adult 19&0 -Pole Bending
Open - Pole Bending

Beginner W/J - Keyhole
Youth 18&U - Keyhole
Adult 1980 -Keyhole
Open - Keyhole

Beginner W/J - Barrels
Youth 18&U - Barrels
Adult 1980 -Barrels

Open - Barrels Stakes $$$

Beginner W/J - Barrel Dash
Youth 18 & Under Barrel Dash
Adult 19 & O - Barrel Dash
Open - Barrel Dash



